Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Compantes

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

04074405

— - -

1 The Monipeher Coliechon Lirmited

P/ wWe

lan J Corlield

30 Finsbury Square
London

EC2P 2YU

David J Dunckley
30 Finsbury Square
London

EC2P 2YU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars

as at 08 January 2014

Signed

/MBS

Date 14 January 2014

Grant Thornton UK LLP
30 Finsbury Square
London

EC2P 2YU

Rel T0O0939/JC/ZLC/BZM/EZF

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Otnmal Use
Insolvency Section Post Room

l\l\\\l)\ AN

16/01 12014
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rute 4 34 - CVL Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of The Montpeher Collection Limited

on the 8 January 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution

for windimg up

Statement of truth

[ believe that the facts stated m this Statement of Affairs aie tiue

Full name Aﬁ\rian COb)’)Offr{
sea (o, Cecel

Dated 3 O/&nmrj 2014




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Investments
Inter-company loans

Assets subject to floating charge

Cash at bank
Debtors

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for pieferential creditors

SlgnamfeQ\fA‘AAQfﬁﬁDme 13 Ty 20/4

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise
£

50,400

800

51,200




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carred from page A)

Liabilhities
Preferential creditors -

Estumated deficlency/surplus as 1egards preferential cteditors

Estunated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated tota) assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecuted non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating chaige
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excludmg any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

[ssued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
1o realise
£

S IJQ-UO

£_/5'!!'2cx31

Signature ( E?H A\ (;x ’)_Effl Dae |3 ﬂ&n 20 /44



/T C..Nhu m\ ae(]

% /,\.IJJO@ ameusig

¥ AJUNO3S JO anep

uaalg
A3nd9s e

Ionpaio
Aq play Anoss Kue Jo s[iela(y

¥
92p jo
unowy

(apovisod yum)
5521ppy

JJEUWE]D 10
101PaId JO auIeN

uolissassod

s Auedwod 3y ur Apadord 1240 3t Jo uonuRIe1 Fulie]s SI0NPAId pup SINALS 10 SPood Jo A[ddns ay) Jo soueape ul pied syunoure Suruneo
SISLW0ISND pup SJUS3313E 3|ES [RUOIIPUOD 10 BUISEd| [91BYD “aseydind-211Y JAPUN SIONPAID [[2 AJIUIP! PUE SIONPIID || 3PN{OUL ISAUL NO A IION]

SYOLIATID ANVINOD




M1OT V00 €] ea

§ aimeudig

AiruipiQ) 00T 15F 00z°1s | STVIOL
pauny
¢ DN 878G 1wsiswog
AleuIpl() 0013 00718 310WPaA “aSNON 1Es} 95EN07) uuiey (31N) s8upjop] 159z12AL |
anjep pi2Y sareys
P13y sareys Jo s[ieioq] |BUILON Jo oN (opooisod yum) ssaippy Isployaaeys JO sweN

SYJATOHTIVHS ANVJINOD




